
Minghsin University Of Science & Technology Schedule

Second Semester Of Year 105

Class : One-Year-Degree Department of MBA 1甲

一 二 三 四 五 六

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

Course Title

Research of

Social

Networking

Service

Topics in

Marketing

Management

Topics in

Behavioral

Decision

Making

Topics in

International

Finance

Classroom 504 511 511 511

Instructor Shan-Shan Mei-Ling Hsu Shuyeu Lin ShuYing Lin

Course Title

Research of

Social

Networking

Service

Multivariate

Analysis

Topics in

Behavioral

Decision

Making

Topics in

International

Finance

Classroom 504 511 511 511

Instructor Shan-Shan Mei-Ling Hsu Shuyeu Lin ShuYing Lin

Course Title

Research of

Social

Networking

Service

Multivariate

Analysis

Topics in

Behavioral

Decision

Making

Topics in

International

Finance

Classroom 504 511 511 511

Instructor Shan-Shan Mei-Ling Hsu Shuyeu Lin ShuYing Lin

Course Title
Topics in

Financial
Seminar (II)

Classroom 511 504

Instructor Chia-Hsin Chen
Tung-Yueh Pai,

Youn-Jan Lin

Course Title
Topics in

Financial
Seminar (II)

Classroom 511 504

Instructor Chia-Hsin Chen
Tung-Yueh Pai,

Youn-Jan Lin

Course Title
Topics in

Financial

Classroom 511

Instructor Chia-Hsin Chen

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

6

7

8

13:10

~14:0

0

14:10

~15:0

0

15:10

~16:0

0

16:10

~17:0

0

5

11:10

~12:0

0

Week

Time

08:10

~09:0

0

09:10

~10:0

0

10:10

~11:0

0

1

2

3

4


